
V. R. Siddhartha Engineering College: Vijayawada – 520007 
Department of Civil engineering 

Time Table for the Academic Year (2020-21) 
                  VR17 Regulations, Semester – IV 

III/IV B.Tech- A Section     W.E.F. 03.05.20       MODE OF TEACHING: ONLINE 

Day/Time 
8:00 – 8:50 8.50 -9.30 

9.30-10.20 
10.20-
11.10 

11:10-
12:00 

12.00-12.50 

MON --  
 

BREAK 

3403 3401 3404 3402 

TUE 1405 1407 3404 3403 3402 
WED -- 3402 3404 3401 - 
THU -- 3403 3401 3404 RC 
FRI 1405 1407 3403 3402 3401 
SAT -- 1453 --- 

17CE3401- Building Materials and Construction – Smt. N.Sai 
Chandrika 
17CE3402 – Concrete Technology – Smt.P.Krishna Prasanna 
17CE3403 – Mechanics of Materials – Sri.M.Kanta Rao 
17CE3404 – Hydraulics and Hydraulics Machines – 
Dr.V.Mallikharjuna 
17TP1405 – English for Professionals – Dr. J. Naga Madhuri 

 

17HS2406 – Humanities Elective 
17MC1407A – Environmental Studies – 
Dr.T.S.R.Chowdary 
17CE3451 – Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines lab 
– Smt. A.Amulya 
17CE3452 – Building Planning and Design Lab –
Sri.A.Dattatreya kumar 
17HS1453 – Communication Skills Laboratory – Dr. B. 
Neelambaram & Ms. P. Venkata Ramana 

                           III/IV B.Tech- B Section                                 W.E.F. 03.05.2021         MODE OF TEACHING: ONLINE 

Day/Time 
8:00 – 
8:50 

8.50 - 
9.30 

9.30-
10.20 

10.20-
11.10 

11:10-
12:00 

12.00-12.50 

MON --  
 

BREAK 

3402 3404 1407 3403 

TUE 1405 3402 3403 3401 3404 
WED -- 3402 3404 3401 RC 
THU -- 1453 -- 
FRI 1405 3402 3403 3404 3401 
SAT -- 1407 3403 3401 - 

17CE3401- Building Materials and Construction – Sri. 
M.Tejsai 
17CE3402 – Concrete Technology – Dr.Ch Srinivas 
17CE3403 – Mechanics of Materials – Dr.K.Hanuma 
17CE3404 – Hydraulics and Hydraulics Machines – 
Ms.B.Durga Priyanka 
17TP1405 – English for Professionals – Dr. J. Naga Madhuri 
 

17HS2406 – Humanities Elective 
17MC1407A – Environmental Studies- Dr.T.S.R.Chowdary 
17CE3451 – Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines lab 
– Ms.B.Durga Priyanka 
17CE3452 – Building Planning and Design Lab – 
Sri.G.Phani Ram 
17HS1453 – Communication Skills Laboratory- Dr. M. 
Jaya Ranjan & Dr. B. Neelambaram 

                                              III/IV B.Tech- C Section                           W.E.F. 03.05.2021                   MODE OF TEACHING: ONLINE 
 

Day/Time 
8:00 – 
8:50 

8.50 -
9.30 

9.30-10.20 
10.20-
11.10 

11:10-
12:00 

12.00-12.50 

MON --  
 

BREAK 
 

3402 3404 3401 3403 
TUE 1405 3403 3402 3404 3401 
WED -- 1407 3403 3404 3401 
THU -- 3401 1407 3402 RC 
FRI 1405 1453 - 
SAT -- 3403 3402 3404 - 

17CE3401- Building Materials and Construction – Smt. 
Y.Suma 
17CE3402 – Concrete Technology – Smt. T.Sujatha 
17CE3403 – Mechanics of Materials – Sri.M.Kanta Rao 
17CE3404 – Hydraulics and Hydraulics Machines – Dr. 
T.S.Rambabu 
17TP1405 – English for Professionals – Dr. J. Naga 
Madhuri 

17HS2406 – Humanities Elective 
17MC1407A – Environmental Studies - Dr.T.S.R.Chowdary 
17CE3451 – Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines lab –Sri. 
Ch.Ravi Teja 
17CE3452 – Building Planning and Design Lab – Sri. B. Venkat 
Rao 
17HS1453 – Communication Skills Laboratory – Ms. P. Venkata 
Ramana & Dr. M. Jaya Ranjan 

 


